wa produktu

1990

Akcesoria osprzet Zaslepka, biaty

Specyfikacja techniczna

Materiaty

Kolor

Kod RAL

Wykonczenie powierzchni
Materiat

Obrébka

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokosc¢

Gtebokos¢

Bezpieczenstwo

Klasa ochrony przed wnikaniem (IP)

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

Biaty

9010

Mat

Tworzywo termoplastyczne

Stan surowy

18 mm
15 mm

35 mm

IP20



